
Figures Words
1 21253001 Komal Rani Joginder Kumar 17 Sixteen
2 21253002 Vikas Kundu Shamsher Kundu 19 Ninteen
3 21253003 Sumit Punia Krishan Kumar 14 Fourteen
4 21253004 Suryansh Bamania Lal Chand 16 Sixteen

5 21253006 Kajal Naresh Kumar 16 Sixteen

6 21253007 Rachhpal  Kaur Sukhdev Singh 16 Sixteen

7 21253008 Vishal Malik Jai Kishan 17 Seventeen

8 21253010 Seema Kumari Subash Chander Ramola 15 Fifteen
9 21253011 Jayshree Martand Rao Buley 14 Fourteen
10 21253012 Jitender Karmbir 15 Fifteen
11 21253014 Abhishek Kaushik Krishan Dutt Kaushik 16 Sixteen
12 21253015 Shivani Pala Ram 16 Sixteen
13 21253016 Nitish Sharma Deenbandhu Sharma 16 Sixteen
14 21253017 Sombir Ishwar 16 Sixteen
15 21253018 Sanjeev Kumar Singh Ram 17 Seventeen

16 21253019 Gurmeet Jangra Neeraj Kumar 15 Fifteen

Signature of Course Coordinator
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra

Signature of Evaluator
Mr. Brijpal, Part-Time Teacher
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(Prof. Subhash Chander)
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Figures Words

1 21253001 Komal Rani Joginder Kumar 16 Sixteen
2 21253002 Vikas Kundu Shamhser Kundu 16 Sixteen
3 21253003 Sumit Punia Krishan Kumar 16 Sixteen
4 21253004 Suryansh Bamania Lal Chand 14 Fourteen

5 21253006 Kajal Naresh Kumar 14 Fourteen

6 21253007 Rachhpal  Kaur Sukhdev Singh 14 Fourteen

7 21253010 Seema Kumari Subash Chander Ramola 14 Fourteen

8 21253011 Jayshree Martand Rao Buley 15 Fifteen
9 21253014 Abhishek Kaushik Krishan Dutt Kaushik 18 Eighteen

10 21253015 Shivani Pala Ram 16 Sixteen
11 21253017 Sombir Ishwar 14 Fourteen
12 21253018 Sanjeev Kumar Singh Ram 18 Eighteen
13 21253019 Gurmeet Jangra Neeraj Kumar 16 Sixteen

Maximum Marks: 20

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2021

Directorate of Distance Education

Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra

Subject/Paper Name:2-(i)- Srijnatmak Sahitya Ka Anuvad, Paper Code-102

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Mr. Vikas Kumar, Part-Time Teacher

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name
Marks obtained in

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: July-2021
Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi)



Figures Words
1 21253008 Vishal malik Jai kishan 15 Fifteen
2 21253012 Jitender Karmbir 16 Sixteen
3 21253013 Ravi Sharma Omparkash 18 Eighteen
4 21253016 Nitish Sharma Deenbandhu Sharma 17 Seventeen

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Rashmi Prabha, Asstt. Professor (Contract)
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: July-2021
Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. 
No. Ref. No. Name Father Name    

S/Shri
Marks obtained in

Subject/Paper Name:2, Option-ii-Syntactic & Semantic Strructure, Paper Code- 103

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2021



Figures Words
1 21253001 Komal Rani Joginder Kumar 12 Twelve
2 21253002 Vikas Kundu Shamsher Kundu 10 Ten
3 21253003 Sumit Punia Krishan Kumar 10 Ten
4 21253004 Suryansh Bamania Lal Chand 11 Eleven
5 21253006 Kajal Naresh Kumar 10 Ten
6 21253007 Rachhpal Kaur Sukhdev Singh 12 Twelve
7 21253008 Vishal Malik Jai Kishan 10 Ten
8 21253010 Seema Kumari Subhash Chander Ramola 11 Eleven
9 21253011 Jayshree Martand Rao Buley 10 Ten

10 21253012 Jitender Karmbir 10 Ten
11 21253013 Ravi Sharma Omparkash 12 Twelve
12 21253014 Abhishek Kaushik Krishan Dutt Kaushik 10 Ten
13 21253015 Shivani Pala Ram 12 Twelve
14 21253016 Nitish Sharma Deenbandhu Sharma 11 Eleven
15 21253017 Sombir Ishwar 11 Eleven
16 21253018 Sanjeev Kumar Singh Ram 15 Fifteen
17 21253019 Gurmeet Jangra Neeraj Kumar 14 Fourteen

Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20
Subject/Paper Name:-3-Vyavharik Anuvad, Paper Corde- 104

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name
Marks obtained in

Directorate of Distance Education

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Rashmi Prabha, Asstt. Professor (Contract)

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: July-2021

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2021
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